Digital Storage Oscilloscope
TBS2000B Series Datasheet
The TBS2000B Series of Oscilloscopes with a 9-inch WVGA display,
5 million point record length and 2 GS/s sample rate, capture and display
significantly more signal to help you debug and validate the designs faster.
Easily and confidently analyze your signals with new on-waveform cursor
readouts and 32 automated measurements, each with informative tips. The
TekVPI® probe interface supports traditional passive BNC probes, but also

Digital Storage Oscilloscope
www.tektronix.com    13
Ordering information
Models
Product Supported instruments
TBS2072B 70 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
TBS2074B 70 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
TBS2102B 100 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
TBS2104B 100 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
TBS2202B 200 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
TBS2204B 200 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope, 5 Mpts record length, 5 year warranty. Certificate of
Calibration Standard.
Bandwidth upgrade options
Options Supported instruments
SUP2-BW7T102 Upgrade 70 MHz to 100 MHz on 2-channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T104 Upgrade 70 MHz to 100 MHz on 4-channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T202 Upgrade 70 MHz to 200 MHz on 2-channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T204 Upgrade 70 MHz to 200 MHz on 4-channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW10T202 Upgrade 100 MHz to 200 MHz on 2-channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes